Phosphax sc
Online Phosphate Analyser
Multiple measurement ranges for a variety
of wastewater applications
With detection limits as low as 0.05 mg/L and as high as
50 mg/L, the Phosphax sc phosphate analyser can be used
anywhere in the wastewater treatment process, from the
influent or start of the phosphorous removal process where

4 Phosphax sc Online Phosphate Analyser
Order Information
Analysers
LXV422.99.13001 Phosphax sc Phosphate analyser, Outdoor, 0.05-15 mg/L PO4-P, 1 channel, 115-230 VAC
LXV422.99.14001 Phosphax sc Phosphate analyser, Outdoor, 0.05-15 mg/L PO4-P, 2-channel, 115-230 VAC
LXV422.99.23001 Phosphax sc Phosphate analyser, Outdoor, 1 - 50 mg/L PO4-P, 1 channel, 115-230 VAC
LXV422.99.24001 Phosphax sc Phosphate analyser, Outdoor, 1 - 50 mg/L PO4-P, 2-channel, 115-230 VAC
There are additional options available (indoor versions), please contact Hach for more information.
Mounting Hardware
LZY287 Stand mounting kit for SC analyser without SC controller
LZY286 Stand mounting kit for SC analyser with SC controller